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Jg OP
(Bundes-Sch.)

Feld-
Schiessen

JS-
Wettschiessen Hauptschiessen Kant.

JS-Stich
Oberst-Künzli

Schiessen Total

01 Uhlmann Adrian 92 79 66 54 88 92 75 454
02 Aeschbach Jürg 94 72 57 54 74 77 68 402
03 Braun Philipp 94 73 44 53 82 81 66 399
04 Ruf Stefan 91 70 56 52 71 84 59 392
05 Born Stefan 93 63 55 46 73 79 59 375
06 Ryser Raphael 93 65 46 38 76 80 54 359
07 Kölliker Sandro 93 60 49 48 79 68 51 355
08 Schweizer Marco 91 70 44 43 67 73 43 340
09 Wyss Remo 94 62 47 45 69 66 43 332
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Name (Schütze)


